Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto a Distanza Lunga
Data creazione: 2025/12/20 13:40:53

Data: 14/09/2003

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa

1 GHIRARDELLO Mattia A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

2 LA PIETRA Giacomo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

3 TUZZATO Alessandro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

4 TREVISAN Riccardo

5 BUSATTA Anna A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

6 SIMONCELLI LORENZO U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

7 MORESCO Marina ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

8 MURARO Silvia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

9 DONATELLO Renzo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
10 PIALLI Luigina A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
11 FRANCESCHI Silvana A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
NP POL Donatella ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa
1 GALTER Cristian ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
2 MAROSO Martino ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
3 SCAPIN Leonardo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
4 SGARAVATTO Simone A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
PE MARCATI Niccolo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa
1 FUSINATO Lorenzo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
2 DE AGNOI Cristiano A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
3 TUZZATO Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
4 SGARAVATTO Andrea A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
5 SCHIAVO Alvise A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
6 OSTI Ermanno A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
7 MORETTO Daniele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
8 COMPAGNO Alessio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
9 BONGIOLO lvan Gabriele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
10 NARDI Luca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
Rl FERRONATO Alvise A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Categoria: M16

Pos.
1

Nome
SIMON Alex

Societa
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

Tempo
00:30:03
00:32:17
00:32:52
00:34:54
00:35:12
00:38:52
00:42:41
00:49:41
01:01:35
01:14:04
01:18:49
00:00:00

Tempo
00:35:56
00:45:11
00:48:11
01:14:40
00:58:38

Tempo
00:43:06
00:44:20
00:52:55
00:53:12
00:56:21
01:01:23
01:02:36
01:18:21
01:27:48
01:43:04
00:00:00

Tempo
01:15:22
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CAMPAGNER Dario
COGO Giuseppe
SIBILLIN Paolo
VECELLIO Reane Denis
ZANAICA Andrea
GUSSON Massimiliano

Categoria: M18

Pos.

~N o b~ W NP

Nome

BAU Diego

DE CIA Dominic

DE ZOTTI Davide
GAIANIGO Andrea
MUTTERLE Filippo
MALAVOLTA Enrico
DE CONTO Eros

Categoria: M20

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

WIDMANN Thomas
PRADEL Nicola
BERTACCO Alessandro
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
BARINA Giangiacomo

Categoria: M35

Pos.

o N o 00 b~ WDN P

Nome

MAIR Rudolf

LEXA Mattej
ZONATO Stefano
DAL BELLO Mirco
BETTIN Renato
CORBO Alessandro
CRESPAN Luca
MACCA Andrea

Categoria: M40

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

Nome

BIROLI Gianni
MOGNATO Giorgio
SPANEVELLO Giorgio
SELEM Luca

ZOTTA Mauro
VECELLIO Mauro
LAMONATO Carlo

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

01:17:02
01:30:24
01:43:09
01:45:25
01:48:32
01:51:23

Tempo
01:04:55
01:18:26
01:27:31
01:36:43
01:42:33
01:47:47
01:54:36

Tempo
01:28:31
01:39:38
02:01:04
02:44:55
02:50:30

Tempo
01:21:23
01:42:45
01:45:24
01:52:22
01:58:00
02:14:34
02:35:22
02:43:09

Tempo
01:23:00
01:24:46
01:31:37
01:35:05
01:38:39
01:43:43
01:48:46



NP

BAZAN Francesco

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

TONOLO Silvano
PADOVAN Fabio
ZANETELLO Tiziano
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
BELLO' Gregorio
BELLINASO Giuseppe
DE MARTIN Diego
UGGERI Giulio

GOBBI Gianluca
CAVALLARO Dino
FAUNER Gabriel
BERTACCO Roberto
MICHIELETTO FLAVIO
PRADEL Marcello
CONCI Alessandro
CANTU Guido

Categoria: M50

Pos.
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T 2 2 NP E PR P E B PP
4 T T o omw~w~o b wiNkEP O

Nome
MARTIGNAGO Armando
ROTTENSTEINER Anton

ANTONIOL Giuseppe Domenico

ULIANA Siro
CECCATO lvano
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
TAMANINI Franco
SOARDI Gianalberto
CAMPAGNER Paolo
SYLVESTER Mark
BAZZANELLA Giulio
ANEDDA Attilio
CAPRARO Edoardo
DA LIO Valerio
LUPATO Giovanni
NANNI Luciano
SIBILLIN Luigino
MUTTON Pietro
CAMPAGNOLO Silvano
ZANOTTO Giuseppe
PASINI PAOLO
VALENTE Giuseppe
MATTIUZZO Rolando

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

ORIENTEERING CLUB MONTELLO
SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN - SLV
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

00:00:00

Tempo
01:09:36
01:10:33
01:13:53
01:14:12
01:21:34
01:27:47
01:29:15
01:30:08
01:37:08
01:39:17
01:42:36
01:55:19
01:58:13
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:58:17
00:58:44
01:00:52
01:08:50
01:08:55
01:09:43
01:11:09
01:12:56
01:14:01
01:15:10
01:17:24
01:18:06
01:19:32
01:21:14
01:27:07
01:27:50
01:35:56
01:41:49
01:41:50
01:50:08
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome
SIMONCELLI Paolo
RAPPO Dario

PIN Luigi

DE RIZ Dario
BORT Paolo
GRUBER Walter
CAPRARO Ernesto
GOZZER Giancarlo
PERETTO Leonzio
CHINELLATO Franco
COCCHI Salvatore

Categoria: M60

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome
ZACCHIGNA Marino
DE COLLE Maurizio
PARISE Giorgio

PONTAROLLO Giorgio

ARTUSO Nelvio

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

DE RIZ Alberto
FRANCO Antonio
CHIURATO Daniele
FRANCO Michele
MUTTERLE Paolo
BIGARELLA Mariano
DOBBS Neil

NEUHAUSER Ingemar

NARDO Daniel
SIMIONATO Alberto
GALVAN Nicola
BARAUSSE Alberto

Categoria: MB

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

Nome

DE CONTO Luca
STEFANI Dario
COSTELLA Marco
DE CIA Denis
DANIELI Daniele
ALBARELLO Alberto
PRICE Tom

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN - SLV

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Tempo
00:59:49
00:59:51
01:03:27
01:05:28
01:07:52
01:08:22
01:08:50
01:13:12
01:17:03
01:35:02
02:08:52

Tempo
01:15:40
01:30:20
01:30:30
02:16:41
02:18:46

Tempo
01:24:14
01:33:26
01:37:26
01:37:33
01:39:06
01:44:58
01:46:38
01:51:13
01:58:36
01:58:36
02:08:59
00:00:00

Tempo
01:28:54
01:32:31
01:35:15
01:41:07
01:44:24
01:46:58
02:04:20
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TAFFARELLO Cristian
VARGIOLU Tiziano
STRINGHER Luca
SONCIN Gianluca

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

PEGORER Enzo
MALAVOLTA Mario
BORANGA Nicola
GELMINI Roberto
VOLPATO Eugenio
CARLESSO Sergio
RONDA Franco
CECCATO Martina
DANZO Roberto
CHIANDETTI Lino
MAROSO Giuseppe
DONA Maurizio
SCAPIN Marco
NANNI Francesco
TONIN Antonella
GAMBINI Simone

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome

IRENE Ferronato
CARLESSO Jayshree
MARCATI Greta
CARLESSO Rajeshree
VOLPATO Gloria
CECCATO Silvia
PETUCCO Federica
VOLPATO Sara
NONES Lucia
NONES Lidia
VILLANOVA Valeria

Categoria: W14

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome
ZANETELLO Irene
PULITA Serena
ZANETELLO Micol
CUNICO Giulia
RONDA Michela
SCALABRIN llenia

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

02:07:36
02:10:27
02:14:50
02:24:09

Tempo
00:44:19
00:47:05
00:47:57
00:51:32
00:52:14
00:54:10
00:54:37
00:55:51
00:58:09
01:00:41
01:04:48
01:12:42
01:21:44
01:25:16
01:38:58
00:46:15

Tempo
00:34:14
00:38:47
00:48:12
00:50:45
00:57:17
00:59:05
01:02:50
01:15:50
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:42:38
00:48:46
00:50:15
00:51:30
00:53:11
00:54:44



Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 MUZZOLON Anna
2 MEMO Federica
3 MUZZOLON Serena
NP TREVISAN Francesca

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

PRADEL Sara
BERTOLIN Chiara

DAL BELLO Alice
VESCO Roberta
MACCAGNAN Rossella
ZUSI Chiara
BRUNELLI Sabrina

~N o b~ W NP

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 BORDIN Patrizia
2 FOFFANO Fabiola
3 VISENTIN Chiara
Rl FOFFANO Stefania

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 GUARATO Francesca
2 SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
3 SENO Rosanna
4 TORRESAN Maria

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

DAL SOLER Giuliana
MARIOTTO Morena
ZANON Silvana
SPOLAOR Angelisa
PANTE' Antonella

a b W N PP

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 PADOVANI Annalisa

Societa

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING BARBARANO

Tempo
01:00:50
01:02:18
01:04:07
00:00:00

Tempo
01:03:46
01:06:59
01:09:48
01:19:54
01:23:42
02:31:26
02:43:27

Tempo
02:02:05
02:25:29
02:46:48
00:00:00

Tempo
01:17:44
01:46:48
02:19:06
02:23:08

Tempo
01:29:47
01:44:18
01:49:11
01:49:39
01:58:03

Tempo
01:31:48
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MENEGAZZO Marilisa
TOMELLERI Lucia
SARTORI Ida
VENDRAME Pierina

TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria

BAZZACO Anna

Categoria: W55

Pos.

o U1~ W DN

Nome

FATTORI MARIA Cristina
ABRAM Annamaria
BELTRAMELLO Elena
ZARANTONELLO Giuseppina
GRUBER Elisabeth
CASAGRANDE Maria Caterina
STRAPAZZON Rosa

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome
ROTTENSTEINER Sabine
ULIANA Francesca
CAMPAGNER Veronica
CHIANDETTI Anna
BERTAZZO Silvia
CHIANDETTI Antonella
TERREN Francesca
ANEDDA Federica
MONTECCHIO Cristina
BORTOLINI Monica

Categoria: WB

Pos.
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Nome

DANIEL Chiara
TOLLARDO Elisabetta
DE PIERI Susy
GHIZZO Paola
MATTIUZZO Marika
ZORTEA Catia
PIOVESAN Marika
POL Marinella

ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa

SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN - SLV
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

SOCIETA ORIENTISTI LAMON

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORT. PADOVA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

01:40:52
01:42:54
01:48:29
01:50:30
02:01:55
01:39:16

Tempo
01:08:02
01:12:21
01:22:00
01:24:28
01:30:36
02:07:26
00:00:00

Tempo
01:15:35
01:37:40
01:40:22
01:41:58
01:43:12
01:50:11
02:01:40
02:03:13
02:25:21
00:00:00

Tempo
00:40:34
00:41:08
00:44:01
00:48:21
00:50:01
01:04:08
01:13:26
01:40:59



